BID TABULATION REPORT

Westwood 66" Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation with 60" Slipline Project No. WUWS19014 S.J. Louis Construct					ction	of Texas, Ltd.	Texas, Ltd. Oscar Renda Contracting, In	
id Ope	pening 6/25/2020 at 2pm			Mansfield, 1		xas	Roanoke, Texas	
TEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	Т	OTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL CO
101	Mobilization & Bonds	LS	1	\$50,500.00	\$	50,500.00		
	SWPPP	LS	1	\$17,000.00	\$	17,000.00		
		SUE	TOTAL MOB	ILIZATION & SWPPP	\$	67,500.00		
201	F & I 66-inch SN 72 FRPM by open cut as shown on plans, including trench, embedment and flowable fill backfill	LF	60	\$665.00	\$	39,900.00		
202	F & I 60-inch SN 72 FRPM by open cut as shown on plans, including trench, embedment and flowable fill backfill	LF	60	\$623.00	\$	37,380.00		
203	F & I Trench Safety Systems for Sanitary Sewer Line for all depths, in accordance with the Trench Safety Plan & the latest OSHA stan	LF	200	\$0.01	\$	2.00		
204	F & I Crushed Stone for bad weather access	TN	50	\$30.00	\$	1,500.00		
205	F & I 72-inch Diameter FRP Temporary Sewer Manhole Riser, Concrete Base and Penetration of Pipe per Detail	LS	1	\$28,900.00	\$	28,900.00		
206	F, I & M Temporary Bypass Pumping and Piping per Section 33 01 30.51, including temporary isolation plug	LS	1	\$385,400.00	\$	385,400.00		
207	Pipeline, Manhole, and Meter Structure Cleaning and Debris Removal and Disposal	LF	1,600	\$48.00	\$	76,800.00		
208	Remove & Dispose of existing 66-inch sanitary sewer main as shown on plans	LF	35	\$185.00	\$	6,475.00		
209	Demolition, Removal & Disposal of Metering Station, Manholes, Pipes & Appurtenances	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$	20,000.00		
210	F & I 72-inch Diameter FRP tee base sanitary sewer manhole	EA	1	\$66,800.00	\$	66,800.00		
211	F & I 72-inch Diameter FRP tee base sanitary sewer manhole including odor control unit per detail	EA	1	\$69,800.00	\$	69,800.00		
212	F & I 60-inch SN 72 FRPM sanitary sewer main by slipline as shown on plans, including grout fill in annular space	LF	1,120	\$750.00	\$	840,000.00		
213	F & I closure coupling per detail	EA	5	\$9,000.00	\$	45,000.00		
214	Dewatering, to include pumping and filtering to remove sediment prior to discharge	LS	1	\$1.00	\$	1.00		
215	F & I stablized construction entrance	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$	1,500.00		
216	F & I project sign	EA	2	\$500.00	\$	1,000.00		
217	F & I closed sidewalk sign	EA	3	\$150.00	\$	450.00	NON-RES	PONSIVE
218	R & R existing reinforced concrete trail, 7-inch thick or match existing thickness, whichever is greater, and along existing lines and gra	SY	320	\$70.00	\$	22,400.00		
219	Additional pipeline repairs prior to slip lining, cement mortar lining (as directed by Owner)	LF	100	\$90.00	\$	9,000.00		
220	Post Construction CCTV inspections of sanitary sewer main in	LF	1,600	\$1.50	\$	2,400.00		
221	Sanitary Sewer Contingency	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$	100,000.00		
	SUBTO	OTAL SAI	NITARY SEW	ER IMPROVEMENTS	\$	1,754,708.00		
301	Clearning and Grubbing	AC	0.5	\$10,000.00	\$	5,000.00		
302	R & R existing signs	EA	2	\$700.00	\$	1,400.00		
303	Construction staking for new trail alignment verification within the linear park easement lines	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$	3,000.00		
304	Remove & Dispose existing concrete trail	SY	910	\$6.00	\$	5,460.00		
305	F & I 7-inch thick, 12-foot wide reinforced concrete trail per plans and Section 32 13 13	SY	1,400	\$64.00	\$	89,600.00		
306	F & I grass sodding per Section 32 92 00	SY	400	\$5.00	\$	2,000.00		
307	F & I hydromulch to disturbed areas per Section 32 92 00	SY	575	\$2.00	\$	1,150.00		
308	Temporary irrigation	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$	10,000.00		
309	Bob Findlay Linear Park Trail items Contingency	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$	10,000.00		
	SUBTOTAL BOB FINDL	AY LINE	AR PARK TR	AIL IMPROVEMENTS	\$	127,610.00		
401A	Green Cement	LS	1	\$1.00	\$	1.00		
			SUBT	OTAL ALTERNATE A	\$	1.00		
01B	Remove 10-foot long section of existing 66-inch reinforced concrete pipe (RCP), pipe wholly intact, & deliver to UTA	EA	2	\$3,600.00	\$	7,200.00		
			SUBT	OTAL ALTERNATE B	\$	7,200.00		
		s	67,500.00		\$			
TOTAL MOBILIZATION & SWPP								
TOTAL SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL BOB FINDLAY LINEAR PARK TRAIL IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL BASE BID:						1,754,708.00		\$
						127,610.00		\$
						1,949,818.00		\$

6/25/2020

BID TABULATION REPORT

Westwood 66" Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation with 60" Slipline Project No. WUWS19014	S.J. Louis Construction	of Texas, Ltd.	Oscar Renda Contracti	ing, Inc.	
Bid Opening 6/25/2020 at 2pm	Mansfield, Te	xas	Roanoke, Texas		
TOTAL BASE BII	\$	-			
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE	A + ALTERNATE B \$	1,957,019.00	\$	-	

6/25/2020